
PA N T H E R S
N O R T H  R I C H M O N D

M E N U



S TA R T E R S M V

CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS  
with salad, lemon and tartare sauce

$12.50 $14.50

SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS 
with chilli plum sauce

$14.50 $16.50

TOMATO AND BASIL BRUSCHETTA
On toasted sour dough with balsamic glaze, parme-
san and side of olive tapenade

$10.50 $12.50

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with a crusty bread roll

$9.90 $11.90

GARLIC BREAD $5.50 $7.50

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $7.50 $9.50

C L A S S I C S M V

CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
With chips, garden salad and gravy

$16.90 $18.90

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PARMIGIANA
Topped with Napoletana sauce, grilled mozzarella 
and parmesan cheese, served with chips and salad

$19.90 $21.90

CHICKEN MONTEREY
Char-grilled chicken breast topped with bacon, BBQ 
sauce and grilled cheese, served with chips and salad

$21.90 $23.90

BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI
With chips, garden salad, lemon and tartare sauce 

$18.50 $20.50

ROAST OF THE DAY
With roast vegetables, gravy and condiments. 

$18.50 $20.50



S E N I O R S  &  K I D S M V

BATTERED FISH
Served with chips and salad

$11.50 $13.50

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Served with chips and salad

$10.90 $12.90

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Served with chips and salad

$11.90 $13.90

120GM SCOTCH FILLET STEAK
Served with chips and salad

$12.50 $14.50

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $10.50 $12.50

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS $10.50 $12.50

HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA $11.00 $13.00

SMALL ROAST OF THE DAY $12.50 $14.50

B U R G E R S /S A N DW I C H E S M V

STEAK SANDWICH 
Tender scotch fillet steak, onion marmalade,  
red capsicum mayo and rocket on grilled sour dough 
bread

$19.00 $21.00

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BURGER  
with smashed avocado, sweet chilli aoli, cos lettuce 
and tasty cheese on turkish

$15.50 $17.50

HAWAIIAN BEEF BURGER 
Beef pattie, bacon, pineapple, lettuce tomato  
and aoli

$15.50 $17.50

PULLED PORK BURGER  
with coleslaw, fried onion rings and chipotley mayo 
on broiche

$16.50 $18.50

AUSSIE BURGER  
Beef pattie, bacon, egg, beetroot, onion ,tomato  
and bbq sauce

$17.00 $19.00



G R I L L M V

200GM ANGUS RUMP STEAK 
Grilled to your liking and served with your choice of 
sides and sauce.

$19.90 $21.90

250GM SCOTCH FILLET STEAK
Grilled to your liking and served with your choice of 
sides and sauce.

$28.90 $30.90

400GM ANGUS RUMP STEAK
Grilled to your liking and served with your choice of 
sides and sauce. 

$29.90 $31.90

200GM CHICKEN BREAST
Marinated in lemon, thyme and garlic and served 
with your choice of sides and sauce. 

$20.50 $22.50

Choice of sauces:
gravy, pepper, mushroom or dianne

All grill meals come with a choice of:
Chips and Salad or Creamy Mash and Steamed Vegetables

S I D E S M V

CHIPS $7.50 $9.00

WEDGES
With sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

$10.50 $12.00

STEAMED VEGETABLES $6.50 $8.00

CREAMY MASH POTATO $5.00 $6.50

HOLLANDAISE $3.00 $3.00

BÉARNAISE $3.00 $3.00

M A I N S M V

CHICKEN CARBONARA LINGUINI  
with parmesan cheese and fresh shallot

$17.00 $19.00

BUTTER CHICKEN 
with papadum and basmati rice

$18.50 $20.50

VEAL SCHNITZEL 
with pickled cabbage roast potato and red wine 
mushroom and bacon sauce

$21.50 $23.50

PORK CUTLET MARINATED  
AND CHARGRILLED  
with apple slaw and sweet potato wedges

$24.00 $26.00



P I ZZ A M V

PRAWN
Prawn, bacon and fetta cheese with baby spinach 
and cherry tomato

$23.50 $25.50

SPICY LAMB 
Roasted lamb with red onion, capsicum, rocket  
and mint yoghurt

$20.50 $22.50

CHICKEN NACHO
Grilled chicken,guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream 
and corn chips

$21.50 $23.50

S A L A D S M V

CEASAR SALAD
Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, crouton and parmesan 
cheese.
Add Chicken $ 5.00
Add Smoked Salmon $ 5.00

$15.00 $17.00

THAI BEEF SALAD
Seared rare beef with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 
capsicum topped with crispy noodles and a Thai chilli 
lime dressing

$18.00 $20.00

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN  
AND AVOCADO SALAD  
with pomegranate vinegarette, cherry 
tomato,cucumber, pearl barley and toasted pepita 
seeds

$18.00 $20.00

CYPRIAN SALAD
Tomato, onion, fetta, capsicum, kalamata olive, 
corriander, cucmber and a lemon and olive oil 
dressing
Add BBQ Lamb $ 5.00

$16.00 $18.00

D E S S E R T M V

Enjoy our delicious selection of gourmet cakes and tarts all served with fresh 
cream or  treat yourself to one of our amazing flavoured ice creams

C a k e s
Sliced Cake with Cream
Sliced Cake with Ice Cream
Tart with Cream
Tart with Ice Cream

7.00
8.50
6.00
7.50

8.50
10.00
7.50
9.00

I c e  C r e a m
1 Scoop - Bowl
1 Scoop - Waffle
2 Scoop - Bowl
2 Scoop - Waffle
3 Scoop - Bowl

4.50
5.50
5.50
6.50  
7.50

6.00
7.00
7.00
8.00  
9.00



T R A D I N G  H O U R S 
SUN TO TUES	 -	 11.30AM	 -	 8.30PM
WED TO SAT	 -	 11.30AM	 -	 9.00PM 
MON TO THUR	 -	 CLOSED	 -	 3.00-4.00PM 
*subject to trade 

C A F É  D R I N K S M V

H o t  B eve r a g e s
Cappuccino
Cappuccino - Mug
Flat White
Flat White - Mug
Long Black
Long Black - Mug
Espresso
Short Black
Cafe Latte
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Decaf + 60c
Extra Shot + $1
Takeaway + 40c
Syrup - Butterscotch, Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut + 60c

3.70
4.00
3.70
4.00
3.70
4.00
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
4.20

5.20
5.50
5.20
5.50
5.20
5.50
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.70

Te a s
Vanilla
Green Tea & Jasmine
Green Tea & Lemon
English Breakfast
Peppermint
Chamomile
Early Grey
Black

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70

5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20

C o l d  B eve r a g e s
Milkshakes - Chocolate, Caramel or Vanilla
Iced Coffee
Ice Chocolate

4.20
5.00
5.00

5.70
6.50
6.50



LU N C H  M E N U M V

BLT ON TURKISH  
with a small serving of chips 

$10.00 $12.00

BANGERS AND MASH 
served with vegies 

$10.00 $12.00

QUICHE OF THE DAY  
with salad 

$10.00 $12.00

EGG AND BACON ROLL  
with small serve of chips

$10.00 $12.00

PASTA OF THE DAY $10.00 $12.00

AVA I L A B L E
 

MONDAY – FRIDAY 11.30AM – 3.00PM
 

NOT AVAILABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

SEE BLACKBOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS


