# PANTHERS NORTH RICHMOND

MENU



STARTERS	M	
CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS with salad, lemon and tartare sauce	\$12.50	\$14.50
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS with chilli plum sauce	\$14.50	\$16.50
TOMATO AND BASIL BRUSCHETTA On toasted sour dough with balsamic glaze, parmesan and side of olive tapenade	\$10.50	\$12.50
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with a crusty bread roll	\$9.90	\$11.90
GARLIC BREAD	\$5.50	\$7.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$7.50	\$9.50
	_	_
CLASSICS	M	v
CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL With chips, garden salad and gravy	\$16.90	\$18.90
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PARMIGIANA Topped with Napoletana sauce, grilled mozzarella and parmesan cheese, served with chips and salad	\$19.90	\$21.90
CHICKEN MONTEREY	\$21.90	\$23.90
Char-grilled chicken breast topped with bacon, BBQ sauce and grilled cheese, served with chips and salad		
BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI With chips, garden salad, lemon and tartare sauce	\$18.50	\$20.50
ROAST OF THE DAY With roast vegetables, gravy and condiments.	\$18.50	\$20.50
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	

	W	
SENIORS & KIDS	M	
BATTERED FISH Served with chips and salad	\$11.50	\$13.50
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Served with chips and salad	\$10.90	\$12.90
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Served with chips and salad	\$11.90	\$13.90
120GM SCOTCH FILLET STEAK Served with chips and salad	\$12.50	\$14.50
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$10.50	\$12.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	\$10.50	\$12.50
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$11.00	\$13.00
SMALL ROAST OF THE DAY	\$12.50	\$14.50
BURGERS/SANDWICHES	M	v
STEAK SANDWICH Tender scotch fillet steak, onion marmalade, red capsicum mayo and rocket on grilled sour dough bread	\$19.00	\$21.00
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BURGER with smashed avocado, sweet chilli aoli, cos lettuce and tasty cheese on turkish	\$15.50	\$17.50
HAWAIIAN BEEF BURGER Beef pattie, bacon, pineapple, lettuce tomato	\$15.50	\$17.50
PULLED PORK BURGER with coleslaw, fried onion rings and chipotley mayo on broiche	\$16.50	\$18.50
AUSSIE BURGER Beef pattie, bacon, egg, beetroot, onion ,tomato and bbq sauce	\$17.00	\$19.00

GRILL		M	V
<b>200GM ANGUS RUMP STE</b> Grilled to your liking and served sides and sauce.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$19.90	\$21.90
<b>250GM SCOTCH FILLET ST</b> Grilled to your liking and served sides and sauce.		\$28.90	\$30.90
<b>400GM ANGUS RUMP STE</b> Grilled to your liking and served sides and sauce.		\$29.90	\$31.90
200GM CHICKEN BREAST Marinated in lemon, thyme and with your choice of sides and so	d garlic and served	\$20.50	\$22.50
Choice of sauces: gravy, pepper, mushroom or did	anne		

All grill meals come with a choice of:

With sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

**STEAMED VEGETABLES** 

**CREAMY MASH POTATO** 

**HOLLANDAISE** 

**BÉARNAISE** 

Chips and Salad or Creamy Mash and Steamed Vegetables

MAINS	M	v
CHICKEN CARBONARA LINGUINI with parmesan cheese and fresh shallot	\$17.00	\$19.00
BUTTER CHICKEN with papadum and basmati rice	\$18.50	\$20.50
VEAL SCHNITZEL with pickled cabbage roast potato and red wine mushroom and bacon sauce	\$21.50	\$23.50
PORK CUTLET MARINATED AND CHARGRILLED with apple slaw and sweet potato wedges	\$24.00	\$26.00
SIDES	M (1)	
CHIPS	\$7.50	\$9.00
WEDGES	\$10.50	\$12.00

\$6.50

\$5.00

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$8.00

\$6.50

\$3.00

\$3.00

# PRAWN Prawn, bacon and fetta cheese with baby spinach and cherry tomato SPICY LAMB Roasted lamb with red onion, capsicum, rocket and mint yoghurt CHICKEN NACHO Grilled chicken,guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream and corn chips

CHICKEN NACHO Grilled chicken,guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream and corn chips	\$21.50	\$23.50
SALADS	M	v
CEASAR SALAD  Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, crouton and parmesan cheese.  Add Chicken \$ 5.00  Add Smoked Salmon \$ 5.00	\$15.00	\$17.00
THAI BEEF SALAD Seared rare beef with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, capsicum topped with crispy noodles and a Thai chilli lime dressing	\$18.00	\$20.00

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN	\$18.00	\$20.00
AND AVOCADO SALAD		
with pomegranate vinegarette, ch	nerry	
tomato,cucumber, pearl barley ar	nd toasted pepita	
seeds // // // // // // // // // // // // //		
CYPRIAN SALAD	\$16.00	\$18.00
T. (1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	L ( P	

Tomato, onion, fetta, capsicum, kalamata olive, corriander, cucmber and a lemon and olive oil dressing

Add BBQ Lamb \$ 5.00

# DESSERT

Enjoy our delicious selection of gourmet cakes and tarts all served with fresh cream or treat yourself to one of our amazing flavoured ice creams

Cakes		
Sliced Cake with Cream	7.00	8.50
Sliced Cake with Ice Cream	8.50	10.00
Tart with Cream	6.00	7.50
Tart with Ice Cream	7.50	9.00
Ice Cream		
1Scoop - Bowl	4.50	6.00
1Scoop - Waffle	// <b>5.50</b>	7.00
2 Scoop - Bowl	5.50	7.00
2 Scoop - Waffle	6.50	8.00
3 Scoop - Bowl	7.50	9.00

CAFÉ DRINKS	M	v
Hot Beverages Cappuccino Cappuccino - Mug Flat White Flat White - Mug Long Black Long Black - Mug Espresso Short Black Cafe Latte Chai Latte Hot Chocolate	3.70 4.00 3.70 4.00 3.70 4.00 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 4.20	5.20 5.50 5.20 5.50 5.20 5.50 5.20 5.20
Decaf + 60c Extra Shot + \$1 Takeaway + 40c Syrup - Butterscotch, Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut + 6		
Teas Vanilla Green Tea & Jasmine Green Tea & Lemon English Breakfast Peppermint Chamomile Early Grey Black	3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70	5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.20
Cold Beverages Milkshakes - Chocolate, Caramel or Vanilla Iced Coffee Ice Chocolate	4.20 5.00 5.00	5.70 6.50 6.50

TRADING HOURS

SUN TO TUES - 11.30AM - 8.30PM
WED TO SAT - 11.30AM - 9.00PM
MON TO THUR - CLOSED - 3.00-4.00PM

<sup>\*</sup>subject to trade

# BLT ON TURKISH \$10.00 \$12.00 with a small serving of chips BANGERS AND MASH \$10.00 \$12.00 served with vegies QUICHE OF THE DAY \$10.00 \$12.00 with salad

PASTA OF THE DAY \$10.00 \$12.00

\$10.00 \$12.00

**EGG AND BACON ROLL** 

with small serve of chips

## **AVAILABLE**

MONDAY - FRIDAY 11.30AM - 3.00PM

NOT AVAILABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

SEE BLACKBOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS